6
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved.  Revision 0,  1.16.2013
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
6
The Fujikura 12S is the world’s smallest, lightest and most portable fusion splicer available
today. Despite its incredibly small size, this ruggedized, full-featured unit offers unmatched
versatility for splicing in the most challenging environments. The innovative transit case
and work tray provide multiple options for the best utilization of available work space

Pack (installed), FH-60-250 Fiber Holders (Pair), FH-60-900 Fiber Holders (Pair),
ACC-09 Power Cord, ELCT2-12 Spare Electrodes (Pair), Operation Manual on CD,
Quick Reference Guide, AP-01 Alcohol Container, SD01 Screwdriver and CC-29 Transit Case
S015530
Workstation on Transit Case
7
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved.  Revision 0,  1.16.2013
 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
7
Accessories & Supplies
DESCRIPTION AFL No.
Cleavers
CT-10 Cleaver (for single fibers) S015533
CT-30 Cleaver (for single to 12 ribbon fibers) S014076
Fiber Holders
FH-60-250 (250 µm single fiber) S014548
FH-60-900 Fiber Holders (900 µm single fiber) S014549
FH-60-DC250 (250 µm drop cable) S015528
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) S014696
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) S014695
FH-60-LT900 (900 µm loose buffer tube) S015181
Batteries
BTR-10 Battery Pack S015527
Miscellaneous
ELCT2-12 Electrodes S014028